UNSOLICITED

LOCAL GOVERNMENT FISCAL NOTE

AGENCY'S ESTIMATES

Agency Submitting: Mineral County

Date Prepared: May 19, 2015

Items of Revenue or Expense, or Both	Fiscal Year 2014-15	Fiscal Year 2015-16	Fiscal Year 2016-17	Effect on Future Biennia	
(Expense)		\$115,411			
Total	0	\$115,411	0	0	

Explanation

(Use Additional Sheets of Attachments, if required)

The figure listed above for FY 15-16 is for the initial purchase of equipment/training only. Additional, continuing costs to maintain program will be certain. (See attached quote received from Undersheriff of Mineral County.)

Name Christine Hoferer
Title Recorder-Auditor



QUOTE

Number

203722065

Date

May 15, 2015

90 Fanny Rd, Boonton, NJ 07005 T. 800-336-8475 F. 973-257-3024

Mineral County Sheriff's Department

Bill Ferguson PO Box 2290

Hawthorne, NV 89415-2290

Fax

Sold To

Phone 775-722-6362

775-945-5484

Ship To

Mineral County Sheriff's Department

Bill Ferguson PO Box 2290

Hawthorne, NV 89415-2290

Phone 775-722-6362

		Fax	775-945-5484		
- 15 SW					

	Sa	lesperson	P.O. Number	Ship Via		Terms	
	Vale	rie McKenna		None		Net 30	
Line	Qty	SKU	Description	Unit Price	Ext.Price	Comments	
1	16	MVD-FB3DVS	Flashback 3 Digital Video System	\$4,765.50	\$76,248.00	Process and the state of the st	
2	16	MVD-IR-CAM3	Carnera, rear seat, IR kit. No integrated microphone	\$265.50	\$4,248.00		
3	16	MVD-CRASH-BAT2	Collision Sensor: Triggers Flashback DVR into Record Mode in the event of a collision.	\$178.20	\$2,851.20		
4	16	LSSWRPRODVR	Software, digital Evidence PRO per DVR Digital Evidence Software Includes: Base Module, Intelligent Downloading Module, Archiver Module, Case Module, Consumer DVD Module	\$315.00	\$5,040.00		
5	1	LSCMPR705	T630 R8 config, rack, 8x1TB, monitor, keyboard, mouse, 5U, 4 Ethernet Ports	\$7,224.75	\$7,224.75		
6	1	LSKITSVRBSC	Kit, Basic Server Hardware	\$324.63	\$324.63		
7	1	LSMVDDVDDL141	DVD Backup Robot with attached Workstation: 100 Disk Capacity	\$3,595.50	\$3,595.50		
8	2	MVD-AP-AN-IN	Kit, Indoor AP-802.11n over a or a. Includes antenna, POE injector, POE converter	\$674.10	\$1,348.20		
9	1	MVD-DEP-BT2	Solution Configuration / Training: System build out and configuration plus 1 day (on-site) training	\$4,450.00	\$4,450.00		
10	20	BWVKITODCAMSYS	BodyVISION camera system, includes camera, docking station, power supply, spring clip, VLP2 mic cables, USB charging cable, and 1 year warranty.	\$449 .10	\$8,982.00		
11	20	MVD-CAT5E-PATCH	Cable, patch, ethernet Ethernet patch cable	\$4.00	\$0.00		
12	1	BWV6UNCHGSYS	Charging System, 6-unit, BodyVISION includes Power Cord, USB Charger, and 6-up charging cable	\$120.00	\$120.00	Optional	
13	1	BWVKITODL3ADP4	BodyVISION 4 station power supply	\$120.00	\$120.00	Optional	
14	1	LSS-PWRSTRP-8	Pwr Strip 8 outlets, 15ft cord 120v vertical Metal	\$59.00	\$59.00	Optioanl	

Note: Customer to arrange for own Installation

Quotation is valid for 60 days from date issued. These commodities, technology or software were exported from the United States in accordance with the Export Administration regulations. Diversion contrary to US law is prohibited. State/Local Fees and Taxes are not included



90 Fanny Rd, Boonton, NJ 07005 T. 800-336-8475 F. 973-257-3024

Signing below is in lieu of a formal Purchase Order. Your signature will authorize acceptance of both pricing and product:				
Signed:	Dated:			
waive your shipping terms and ship t	The state of the s			
Signed:	Dated:			

QUOTE

Number	203722065
Date	May 15, 2015
SubTotal	114,611.28
Tax	TBD
S&H	800.00
Total	115,411.28